
CLASS I 
TIME 9:00-9:40 9:40-

10:20 
10:20-
10:30 

10:35-
11:15 

11:15-12:00 12:00: 
12:35 

12:45- 
1:30 

1:30-
2:15 

2:15-3:00 

DAYS  PERIOD 1 PERIOD 
2 

 PERIOD 
3 

PERIOD 4  PERIOD 
5 

PERIOD 
6 

PERIOD 7 

MON ENGLISH 
I/HANDWRITING/ 
SPELLING/READ 

MATHS B SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 

GK/ 
SCRAPE 

ACTIVITY/DRAW 

L SCIENCE HINDI CONV/ 
MOULDING 

CLAY 

TUE ENGLISH 
I/HANDWRITING/ 
SPELLING/READ 

MATHS R SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 

SCIENCE U HINDI MATHS MORAL 
SCIENCE 

WED ENGLISH 
I/HANDWRITING/ 
SPELLING/READ 

MATHS E SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 

SCIENCE N ENGLISH 
II 

KHASI I 
KHASI 
II/ALT 

COMP 

THU ENGLISH II MATHS A MORAL 
SCIENCE 

GK/ 
SCRAPE 

ACTIVITY/DRAW 

C LIBRARY/ 
SINGING 

KHASI I 
KHASI 
II/ALT 

COMP 

FRI ENGLISH II MATHS K SCIENCE GK/ 
SCRAPE 

ACTIVITY/DRAW 

H MORAL 
SCIENCE 

GAMES GAMES 

ABBREVIATIONS: CONV=CONVERSATION COMP=COMPUTER HW=HANDWRITING ALT= ALT. ENGLISH 
FOLLOW THE TIME TABLE STRICTLY AND BRING YOUR BOOKS ACCORDINGLY 
ANY CHANGE IN THE TIME TABLE WILL BE NOTIFIED TO YOU BY THE CLASS TEACHER 

PRINCIPAL 


