CLASS I									
TIME	9:00-9:40	9:40-	10:20-	10:35-	11:15-12:00	12:00:	12:45-	1:30-	2:15-3:00
		10:20	10:30	11:15		12:35	1:30	2:15	
DAYS	PERIOD 1	PERIOD		PERIOD	PERIOD 4		PERIOD	PERIOD	PERIOD 7
		2		3			5	6	
MON	ENGLISH	MATHS	В	SOCIAL	GK/	L	SCIENCE	HINDI	CONV/
	I/HANDWRITING/			SCIENCE	SCRAPE				MOULDING
	SPELLING/READ				ACTIVITY/DRAW				CLAY
TUE	ENGLISH	MATHS	R	SOCIAL	SCIENCE	U	HINDI	MATHS	MORAL
	I/HANDWRITING/			SCIENCE					SCIENCE
	SPELLING/READ								
WED	ENGLISH	MATHS	E	SOCIAL	SCIENCE	Ν	ENGLISH	KHASI I	COMP
	I/HANDWRITING/			SCIENCE			II	KHASI	
	SPELLING/READ							II/ALT	
THU	ENGLISH II	MATHS	Α	MORAL	GK/	С	LIBRARY/	KHASI I	COMP
				SCIENCE	SCRAPE		SINGING	KHASI	
					ACTIVITY/DRAW			II/ALT	
FRI	ENGLISH II	MATHS	К	SCIENCE	GK/	Н	MORAL	GAMES	GAMES
					SCRAPE		SCIENCE		
					ACTIVITY/DRAW				
	REVIATIONS: CONV=CON OW THE TIME TABLE ST			COMPUTER		NG AL	T= ALT. ENGL	ISH	•

ANY CHANGE IN THE TIME TABLE WILL BE NOTIFIED TO YOU BY THE CLASS TEACHER